
ACS FASTRACKRIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 11:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-73 - JAY CEE -
11:05:54.109 1 1:34.801 89.999 65 114 19

11:07:28.478 2 1:34.369 90.411 56 114 19

11:09:03.850 3 1:35.372 89.460 64 114 19

11:10:37.001 4 1:33.151 91.593 58 111 19

11:12:10.523 5 1:33.522 91.230 64 111 19

L3-17 - MITSU UEDA -
11:06:49.234 1 1:38.131 86.945 53 108 19

11:08:27.807 2 1:38.573 86.555 53 106 19

11:10:09.710 3 1:41.903 83.727 30 104 19

11:11:44.939 4 1:35.229 89.595 57 108 19

11:13:24.773 5 1:39.834 85.462 44 105 19

L3-00 - THE STIG -
11:05:57.973 1 1:37.776 87.261 11 66 19

11:07:38.338 2 1:40.365 85.010 11 68 19

11:09:20.600 3 1:42.262 83.433 13 67 19

11:10:57.554 4 1:36.954 88.000 13 74 19

11:12:34.610 5 1:37.056 87.908 17 74 19

11:14:12.187 6 1:37.577 87.439 15 66 19

11:15:48.792 7 1:36.605 88.318 12 73 19

11:17:25.067 8 1:36.275 88.621 16 74 19

L3-07 - BENJAMIN AHERN -
11:07:01.951 1 1:38.228 86.859 34 97 19

11:08:38.239 2 1:36.288 88.609 39 94 19

11:10:20.283 3 1:42.044 83.611 34 93 19

11:11:59.036 4 1:38.753 86.397 26 95 19

11:13:37.292 5 1:38.256 86.834 38 94 19

L3-08 - THOMAS ASSEO -
11:07:41.366 1 1:39.937 85.374 40 107 19

11:09:21.628 2 1:40.262 85.097 40 105 19

11:10:58.316 3 1:36.688 88.243 40 108 19

L3-14 - JOHN DUBOIS ll -
11:06:49.722 1 1:37.514 87.495 48 109 19

11:08:27.588 2 1:37.866 87.180 70 111 19

11:10:06.055 3 1:38.467 86.648 72 109 19

11:11:43.813 4 1:37.758 87.277 61 111 19

11:13:23.559 5 1:39.746 85.537 63 111 19

11:15:01.784 6 1:38.225 86.862 55 107 19

11:16:38.856 7 1:37.072 87.894 60 112 19

11:18:16.012 8 1:37.156 87.818 69 111 19

L3-21 - BRUCE YOUNG -
11:06:40.851 1 1:41.839 83.779 53 107 19

11:08:23.334 2 1:42.483 83.253 50 108 19

11:10:02.429 3 1:39.095 86.099 45 104 19

11:11:43.209 4 1:40.780 84.660 61 105 19

11:13:23.129 5 1:39.920 85.388 51 105 19

11:15:01.737 6 1:38.608 86.524 46 101 19

11:16:41.009 7 1:39.272 85.946 46 105 19

11:18:18.727 8 1:37.718 87.312 50 107 19

L3-42 - EDGAR ZARAGOZA -
11:07:50.565 1 1:54.239 74.686 85 111 19

11:09:41.016 2 1:50.451 77.247 81 111 19

11:11:23.139 3 1:42.123 83.546 65 113 19

11:13:04.285 4 1:41.146 84.353 72 112 19

11:14:43.480 5 1:39.195 86.012 71 110 19

11:16:21.697 6 1:38.217 86.869 69 109 19

11:17:59.677 7 1:37.980 87.079 73 115 19

L3-10 - THOMAS BABCOCK -
11:06:48.864 1 1:43.788 82.206 50 110 19

11:08:27.166 2 1:38.302 86.794 46 109 19

11:10:05.596 3 1:38.430 86.681 41 109 19

11:11:44.026 4 1:38.430 86.681 46 109 19

11:13:23.977 5 1:39.951 85.362 45 109 19



11:15:02.769 6 1:38.792 86.363 47 109 19

11:16:43.403 7 1:40.634 84.782 44 108 19

11:18:23.016 8 1:39.613 85.651 47 111 19

L3-20 - DEVIN STRANGE -
11:06:34.207 1 1:43.707 82.270 15 75 19

11:08:13.298 2 1:39.091 86.103 14 79 19

11:09:56.555 3 1:43.257 82.629 16 75 19

11:11:35.864 4 1:39.309 85.914 17 75 19

11:13:14.587 5 1:38.723 86.424 18 77 19

11:14:54.266 6 1:39.679 85.595 16 78 19

L3-11 - JOHN BUTLER -
11:06:24.265 1 1:43.122 82.737 48 107 19

11:08:06.912 2 1:42.647 83.120 46 109 19

11:09:47.964 3 1:41.052 84.432 46 110 19

11:11:29.645 4 1:41.681 83.909 50 109 19

11:13:10.223 5 1:40.578 84.830 49 110 19

11:14:53.025 6 1:42.802 82.994 47 108 19

11:16:32.238 7 1:39.213 85.997 49 109 19

11:18:13.412 8 1:41.174 84.330 48 107 19

L3-26 - MIKE DELOACH -
11:06:53.231 1 1:40.052 85.276 83 112 19

11:08:34.416 2 1:41.185 84.321 79 114 19

11:10:17.026 3 1:42.610 83.150 81 113 19

11:11:59.175 4 1:42.149 83.525 74 111 19

11:13:38.747 5 1:39.572 85.687 80 112 19

11:15:19.425 6 1:40.678 84.745 80 111 19

11:17:00.099 7 1:40.674 84.749 72 112 19

11:18:39.603 8 1:39.504 85.745 79 112 19

L3-25 - ABIAN ELEVER -
11:06:22.733 1 1:42.618 83.143 54 107 19

11:08:09.223 2 1:46.490 80.120 51 103 19

11:09:50.860 3 1:41.637 83.946 53 103 19

11:11:32.889 4 1:42.029 83.623 54 108 19

11:13:13.687 5 1:40.798 84.645 59 107 19

11:14:54.168 6 1:40.481 84.912 60 108 19

11:16:36.226 7 1:42.058 83.600 59 107 19

11:18:15.839 8 1:39.613 85.651 61 106 19

L3-03 - DONALD MARTINS -
11:06:05.294 1 1:40.897 84.561 84 116 19

11:07:46.505 2 1:41.211 84.299 81 115 19

11:09:26.304 3 1:39.799 85.492 60 111 19

11:13:35.826 4 4:09.522 34.193 82 115 19

11:15:18.333 5 1:42.507 83.233 61 114 19

11:17:00.004 6 1:41.671 83.918 79 114 19

L3-05 - LAURENT OMORI -
11:06:27.123 1 1:44.070 81.983 42 90 19

11:08:10.273 2 1:43.150 82.714 42 87 19

11:09:53.248 3 1:42.975 82.855 45 90 19

11:11:33.137 4 1:39.889 85.415 36 93 19

11:13:14.500 5 1:41.363 84.173 42 89 19

11:14:55.865 6 1:41.365 84.171 31 84 19

L3-22 - M J -
11:07:25.967 1 1:41.927 83.707 17 69 19

11:09:07.130 2 1:41.163 84.339 12 61 19

11:10:48.931 3 1:41.801 83.811 10 68 19

11:12:30.862 4 1:41.931 83.704 13 63 19

11:14:12.413 5 1:41.551 84.017 10 60 19

11:15:54.088 6 1:41.675 83.914 14 64 19

11:17:34.775 7 1:40.687 84.738 22 70 19

L3-32 - ERIC GRAY -
11:06:55.855 1 1:43.660 82.308 79 115 19

11:08:37.055 2 1:41.200 84.308 78 114 19

11:13:03.448 3 4:26.393 32.028 84 116 19

11:14:45.977 4 1:42.529 83.215 75 116 19

L3-15 - MITCHELL HALL -
11:06:30.595 1 1:43.024 82.816 63 99 19

11:08:11.860 2 1:41.265 84.254 61 99 19

11:09:56.904 3 1:45.044 81.223 66 100 19

11:11:38.607 4 1:41.703 83.891 62 100 19



11:13:21.309 5 1:42.702 83.075 66 101 19

11:15:03.379 6 1:42.070 83.590 62 100 19

L3-18 - STEW MILLER -
11:06:49.681 1 1:45.147 81.144 55 105 19

11:08:33.980 2 1:44.299 81.803 52 102 19

11:10:16.756 3 1:42.776 83.015 64 105 19

11:11:58.806 4 1:42.050 83.606 68 105 19

11:13:40.782 5 1:41.976 83.667 63 106 19

11:15:22.141 6 1:41.359 84.176 59 105 19

11:17:03.747 7 1:41.606 83.971 59 104 19

L3-06 - JOHN ROCK -
11:06:26.678 1 1:43.972 82.061 69 117 19

11:08:09.924 2 1:43.246 82.638 64 114 19

11:09:54.662 3 1:44.738 81.460 75 117 19

11:11:36.298 4 1:41.636 83.947 73 116 19

11:13:18.540 5 1:42.242 83.449 64 115 19

11:15:01.579 6 1:43.039 82.804 65 115 19

11:16:45.172 7 1:43.593 82.361 71 118 19

11:18:28.679 8 1:43.507 82.429 70 117 19

L3-28 - GREG SHEPARD -
11:06:48.611 1 1:44.436 81.696 41 84 19

11:08:33.846 2 1:45.235 81.076 27 70 19

11:10:16.448 3 1:42.602 83.156 30 70 19

11:11:58.633 4 1:42.185 83.496 30 72 19

L3-23 - OLIVER HUTCHINSON -
11:06:42.660 1 1:44.264 81.831 52 106 19

11:08:26.942 2 1:44.282 81.817 49 106 19

11:10:10.873 3 1:43.931 82.093 53 107 19

11:11:54.536 4 1:43.663 82.305 42 104 19

11:13:37.213 5 1:42.677 83.096 44 107 19

11:15:23.119 6 1:45.906 80.562 48 106 19

L3-09 - MEHMET AYHAN -
11:06:34.038 1 1:43.680 82.292 44 100 19

11:08:17.044 2 1:43.006 82.830 45 101 19

11:09:59.894 3 1:42.850 82.956 42 102 19

11:11:43.477 4 1:43.583 82.369 36 100 19

L3-34 - HARI GOPINATH -
11:07:09.865 1 1:44.395 81.728 38 95 19

11:08:55.073 2 1:45.208 81.096 40 96 19

11:10:40.351 3 1:45.278 81.043 39 97 19

11:14:52.307 4 4:11.956 33.863 39 96 19

11:16:38.978 5 1:46.671 79.984 41 96 19

L3-19 - RAYMOND ROMAINE -
11:07:06.682 1 1:45.334 80.999 59 110 19

11:08:51.692 2 1:45.010 81.249 66 111 19

11:10:36.460 3 1:44.768 81.437 73 113 19

11:12:21.634 4 1:45.174 81.123 80 110 19

11:14:28.037 5 2:06.403 67.498 51 110 19

L3-12 - MICHAEL DIAZ -
11:09:40.578 1 1:45.894 80.571 37 91 19

11:13:49.105 2 4:08.527 34.330 42 94 19

L3-35 - YECHIAV AZULAY -
11:08:09.561 1 1:47.436 79.415 78 112 19

11:09:56.546 2 1:46.985 79.749 72 113 19

11:11:43.534 3 1:46.988 79.747 69 115 19

11:13:31.010 4 1:47.476 79.385 75 114 19

11:15:21.566 5 1:50.556 77.174 74 114 19

11:17:08.282 6 1:46.716 79.951 66 113 19

11:18:54.444 7 1:46.162 80.368 79 113 19

L3-13 - JAI DICIPULO -
11:07:37.433 1 1:49.000 78.275 82 112 19

11:09:26.306 2 1:48.873 78.367 73 113 19

11:11:14.616 3 1:48.310 78.774 90 115 19

L3-41 - EDGAR DOMINGUEZ -
11:07:50.903 1 1:53.843 74.945 83 111 19

11:09:42.858 2 1:51.955 76.209 76 112 19

11:11:33.122 3 1:50.264 77.378 64 111 19



11:13:24.760 4 1:51.638 76.426 79 109 19

11:15:18.386 5 1:53.626 75.088 72 112 19

11:17:07.181 6 1:48.795 78.423 77 112 19

11:18:58.754 7 1:51.573 76.470 74 112 19

Fastrack Riders
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